CONTRACT|

iiZypchen, Dr. Leslie

specialized haematological expertise

12012-127

.committee member of Expensive Drugs '
for Rare Diseases committee |

2011_09~14§

2011-09-19

2013-03-31

2013-03-31

$3,000.00

$0.00

$3,000.00'

:2012-126

\Foltz, Dr. Lynda

4Flesher, Dr. Michael

§§Emergency Service and Trauma Care
ILOA - Attendee at Senior Care "Shared
1Quality Improvement"” meeting -

providing input and ideas

2011-09-28

$3,000.00,

$1,750.00

$0.00!

$3,000.00|

2012-123

Emergency Service and Trauma Care
LOA - Attendee at Senior Care "Shared

‘Quality Improvement" meeting -
providing input and ideas

2011-09-28

2011-09-28:

$0.00,

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

12012-122

iMarsden, Julian

Jason Wale

[Emergency Service and Trauma Care
‘LOA - Attendee at Senior Care "Shared |
QO,uaIity Improvement” meeting - :
%providing input and ideas

2011-09-28 -

2011-09-28 .

2011-09-28

$1,750.00.

$1,750.00

$0.00

$1,750.00

12012-130

Beard, Paula

linvestigations and developing
‘recommendations

2011-10-19

2011-10-22

$0.00.

$1,500.00

12012-147

2012-148

Lamsdale, Allison

presentation to patient quality care

treview board

2011-10-19!

2011-10-21

$900.00/

$1,500.oo§

$0.00!

$900.00

12012-328

3Khara, Dr. Milan

‘Tobacco Cessation consultation

2011-11-30

$500.00

2012-159

‘Ohlhouser and

'Medical consultant from outside BCto
‘provide Independant medica! advice for :

2011-11-01

2011-11-18

2012-10-31

$500.00

$0.00.

$49,500.00,

2012-175

;Associates

?Peter Dodek, MD Inc.

‘provincial Action Plan

éadvisory services to Critical Care
iWorking Group

2012-01-16

2013-12-15

$42,000.00!

$22,500.00!

$7,500.00

$2,500.00]

$25,000.00/
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12012-239

member of Drug Benefit Council -
expertise in field of Pharaceuticals -
provide drug listing recommendations

2012-01-16,

2013-12-31!

$43,400.00

‘Loewen, Peter

‘member of Drug Benefit Council -
‘iexpertise in field of Pharaceuticals -

2012-01-16

2013-12-31

$43,400.00

$600.00!

$44,000.00]

. 12012-240

2012-241

‘Marra, Carlo

iMail, John

'provide drug listing recommendations

:member of Drug Benefit Council -
expertise in field of Pharaceuticals -
provide drug listing recommendations

2012-01-16

2013-12-31

$600.00|

$600.00!

$44,000.00"

$35,000.00

12012-242

-O'Connor, Peter

‘member of Drug Benefit Council -
expertise in field of Pharaceuticals -
provide drug listing recommendations

2012-01-16

2013-12-31

$34,400.00

$40,400.00

$600.00

$41,000.00

.Green, Marina

'Online training program re

Develop course curriculum suitable for

2012-02-24

$4,895.00.

2012-283

2012-330

Charmaine

;Dr. Edmond Shang-En
Chan

Ibreastfeeding

Credential as an allergist and a
ipaediatrician - Diet services - respond
ito allergy nutrition inquiries

2012-03-21!

2012-03-31

2013-03-20

$2,700.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$4,895.00

$3,700.00;

EDRD Advisory committee - Provide

patients with rare diseases

recommendations re: eligibility of new

2012-04-01

$4,660.00

12012-320

12013-044

Lynd, Larry

College of Physicians

and Surgeons of BC

Operate the Methadone Maintenance
Program in BC using physicians
authorized to prescribe methadone

2012-04-01.

2013-09-30:

i

2017-03-31; $2,500,000.00'

$240.00;

$0.00  $2,500,000.00

$4,900.00,

2013-024

Vorobeychik, Galina

Assess exceptional requests for
coverage - Multiple Sclerosis Drug
Benefit Adjudication Advisory
Committee

2012-05-10

2015-02-281

$5,460.00,

$540.00'

$6,000.00
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19013-025 |

Oger, Joel_ Jean-

Francois

Review requests and make

‘recommendations of initial and ongoing
‘treatment of MS - Drug Benefit
‘Adjudication Advisory committee

2012-05-10

2015-02-28

$5,460.00

$540.00

$6,000.00.

12013-039

‘Pharmacotherapeutic expert for
‘upskilling teaching re: Acute Otitis
Media

2012-05-21;

$4,000.00,

12013-062

iCarr, Roxane Rae

‘Pearson, Dr. David

‘Make recommendations for
§Pharmacare coverége for ongoing
‘treatment of-Crohn's - Pharmacare
lindependent specialist

2012—07—01?

2012-11-30:

$4,000.00

$30,000.00

$0.00/

$0.00;

$30,000.00

12013-063

iSteinbrecher, Dr. Urs

EAssess case by case requests for
‘hepatitis drug coverage - Pharmacare
‘independent specialist

2012-07-01

2015-06-301

$45,000.00

$0.00'

$45,000.00.
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